Hovedobjekt
Tommy Fog

Vegard Helgesen
Kére Bilshak

Rune Bekkevold
Raimon Andersen
Christian Bakkerud
Marius @verby Olsvik
Bernt Kristoffersen
Frank Thore @sterbg
Amund Walle

Odin Markussen
Fredrik Benjaminsen
Cato Kiil Finsas
Stian Wold Dagestad
Martin Winberg

Rolf Harald Mgller
Tom Andre Grytdal
Edvall Martin Stenberg
Rune Seetra Laver
Roger Karlsen

Kjell Runar Bakken
Yngvar Bakken

Lars Ingar Solli
André Nygard
Oddleif Haldsrud
Joachim Skjerseth Kerim
Espen Mikkelsen
Bjgrnar M. Livgard
Jens Hamborg
Anders Bakken
Steinar Nilsen

Kurt Birger Hagen
Robin Presteng

Morten Nedberg Fredriksen

Knut @verby
Jon-Henrik Antonsen
Bjgrn Erik Brenne
Hans Erik G. Eriksen
Bjarn-Erik Davidsen
Ingar Alexander Solli
Espen Narmo
Alexander Hauglid
Kjetil M. Hansen
Bjarn Arne Barvik
Tor Martin Flaten
Kim Lien

Lasse Bruu

Jan Egil Jenssen
Svein Erik Pedersen
Ellen Anita Anderson
Kjell Arild Kletthagen
Kjell Arild Kletthagen
Robert Kristensen
Havard Udnaeseth
Amund Karlsen
Kenneth Lindseth
Morten Tovsrud
Stian Andreassen
Kai Arne @degard
Daniel Laudal
Torgeir Bergan

Kim Avar Meland
Linn-Kristin Sundet
Terje Korneliussen
Egil Lundanes

Kim Anders Grytdal
Niklas Snippen
Frode @yen

Odin Kristoffersen
Kjetil Harberg

Tore Tjaland

Anders Kleppe Myking
Frode Hagen

Mads Kleppen
Vegard Enersen
Kjetil Flaten

Kjell Arne Sjalli
Per-Olaf Westgaard
Thomas Tangen Pettersen
Jgrn Hgidalen
Kristine Rgnne
Ronny Olsen Tgsti
Jon Sverre Jensen
Marius Gjevik
Tom-Arne Utne

Stig Roar Holter
Arne Myking

Gunnar Anker Olsen
Torjus Bakkerud-Halland
Kay Ove Berg

Olav Helge Roe

Are Goday

Andre Sundelius
Frank Andersen

Stig Askedal
Odd-Ivar Brattset
Jarn Roger Olsen
Jgrn Roger Olsen
Sigurd Andre Maraas
Harald Hegge

Roger Bjarklund
Morten Sjglie

Geir Andre Jondal Fjzeran
Lars-Petter Snopestad
Tommy Mydland
Kenneth R. Halvorsen
Geir Jensrud

Stian Michelsen

Atle Kambo

Eirik Lyhus

Anders Kalvg

Stig Kristoffersen
Tommy Haddeland
Arild Todal

Inga Marie Tofteland
Henrik Weggersen
Kurt Egil Stenberg
Hans G. Harfaldet
Jan Morken

Arne Petter Sjaheim
David Lakken
Geir-lvar Svenningsen

Kenneth Hakenstad Pedersen

Bjarn Myhre

Runar Reidarson Bghle Arnesen

Lars Erik Michaelsen
Stein Roger Andersen
Even Richardsen
Haakon Braathen
Gaute Bleie

Gustav René Bergesen
Rune Rudland

Stian @degaarden Fossheim

Vidar Ruud

Christoffer Svindland Haddeland

Aleksander Bghn
Ronny Skoglund
Ole Martin Emilsen
Raymond Hansen
Dag Erik Forberg
Odin Markussen

E-post
tommyfog@broadpark.no
vegard-93@live.no
bilsbak@online.no
rubekk1302@gmail.com
raimon@bergtransport.no
christian_bakkerud@hotmail.com
marols6732@gmail.com
bernthelgek@gmail.com
franktore123@hotmail.com
walle_amund@hotmail.com
odinmarkussen02@gmail.com
fredrik_benjaminsen@hotmail.com
cato@automix.no
drift98@live.no
martin.winberg@folkevogn.no
rolf.moller@roaf.no
tomapgg@gmail.com
edvall@stenbergco.no
runesaetraloever@yahoo.no
rogekar@online.no
krb@drivenergi.no
yngvarsl@hotmail.com
elglars@gmail.com
andre@flaff.no
oddfeil74@gmail.com
joachim@amento.no
espenmikkels1@gmail.com
bjornar.livgard@bilia.no
post@ringmaskin.no
anders@br-bjerkli.no
steinar.nilsen@ntebb.no
kurt@hamre-hagen.no
robin@presteng.no
morten@fredriksenauto.no
kn-oeve2@online.no
jonhenrikantonsen@gmail.com
brbrenne@gmail.com
eriksenrv@outlook.com
bjorn_erik_davidsen1989@hotmail.com
trialex92@icloud.com
narmobetongsaging@yahoo.no
Alexandertalast@icloud.com
kjhansen@hotmail.no
bjorn.arne@boervik.no
tor.martin@flaten.no
kim.lien92@hotmail.com
camillaclaussen@hotmail.com
jan.egil.jenssen@hebb.no
svein@epost.no
anita@andersonconsult.no
kjell.kletthagen@netel.no
kjell.kletthagen@netel.no
robekri@online.no
valbyvelta@online.no
amund.karlsen@sf-nett.no
kongenjk@gmail.com
eggedalmur@gmail.com
95703170@online.no
kai.arne@lifi.no
daniel.laudal@hotmail.com
bergantorgeir@gmail.com
Kim.meland@ttas.no
baby_540@hotmail.com
nullvett@hotmail.com
lundanesbill@gmail.com
grytdalmotorsport@live.no
n.snippen@hotmail.com
frodoyen@gmail.com
odkril@hotmail.com
khaarb@online.no
Tore.Tjaland@lyse.net
andersmyk@hotmail.com
frohagen76@gmail.com
kleppen_racing@hotmail.com
vegardenersen@gmail.com
thonmar@gmail.com
Durexpressen@hotmail.com
perwest@live.no
thomas_t_pettersen@hotmail.com
jorn@motorsportprodukter.no
kristine2493@gmail.com
ronny-tosti@hotmail.com
jon_svjensen@hotmail.com
mariusgjevik@gmail.com
tom_utne@hotmail.no
stig@srholter.no
arne-my@hotmail.com
gunnar.anker.olsen@bring.com
torjus02@hotmail.com
kayoveb@gmail.com
roeracingteam@hotmail.com
rego.are@gmail.com
andre-su@online.no
fran-an2@online.no
saskedal@online.no
iveren@hotmail.com
Jornrol@gmail.com
Jornrol@gmail.com
smaraas@hotmail.com
haraldsgarage@gmail.com
rogerbjrklund@live.no
morten@dintruckpartner.no
geirandrejf@hotmail.com
Larspetterbane@gmail.com
tommy.mydland@tema-norge.no
kenneth_rh@yahoo.no
geir.jensrud@gmail.com
stian_michelsen@hotmail.com
atlekambo@gmail.com
eiriklyhus98@gmail.com
kalvo.anders@gmail.com
stig-kristoffersen@hotmail.com
tommhad@vabb.no
ar-todal@online.no
inga@johansentransportservice.no
henrik_weggersen95@hotmail.com
kurtegil.stenberg@akersolutions.com
hansharfaldet@hotmail.com
bilmekfron@gmail.com
ap.sjaaheim@live.no
david_lo@live.no
gislom@hotmail.com
kenneth_slitu@hotmail.no
bmo02service@gmail.com
runar.bohle@outlook.com
larse.michaelsen@gmail.com
sroande@online.no
kikki487@gmail.com
haakonbfjeld@icloud.com
gaute.bleie@gmail.com
gustav.bergesen@gmail.com
rune.rudland@fremtind.no
fossheim1998@gmail.com
vidarrro@gmail.com
christoffersvindland@icloud.com
sobergbohn95@gmail.com
ronny.2276@gmail.com
omemilsen@gmail.com
raymond@kimsteinsholt.no
dagerik19@hotmail.com
odinmarkussen02@gmail.com

Mobil

93228131
45487228
91750301
91810277
91334766
98878583
99863885
41327744
48048725
97494924
91304223
92204510
95727271
48149496
92892184
45633726
91836387
90158838
41014936
41034100
90534024
90053258
97741313
91542157
97124066
91624465
90651487
97471167
91562962
40555728
90952987
45607056
47654724
92614680
41419229
45844444
47390129
90232068
92098544
91711936
90982844
47414348
91692860
90909244
95885124
99590880
91132937
90635308
90980982
95783995
90095099
90095099
90134754
90575140
93810442
91655030
98832747
95703170
91540824
99500830
98207057
99711926
45407717
99232789
92413561
95102898
99363722
95282323
46944638
91340307
92068229
41578551
90587992
92843573
97158180
97179729
90204080
91617417
93297270
90064657
95480536
99378681
48009933
94979787
97486521
90535567
95229428
95984577
47871414
41593369
93005783
91645146
95021546
41224997
90875814
40722126
91152979
91152979
40608770
91616880
90185589
92293332
91602197
94976364
92656116
90976382
95831806
92449809
93816275
95270611
40625120
94093174
90267507
47462314
99417212
46420360
46411751
90046961
90831004
99597979
97094797
95283560
45071022
47332360
90977484
99580204
97659096
45802326
40102255
90608626
93459792
41629443
91827160
96204436
97471063
47471139
94164052
94827340
95140901
91635983
91304223

Gateadresse
Tiurveien 5

Vestre Adal 583
Slettestglvn. 34
Stensengdalen 260
Nedre Holtet 2
Myrdalskogen 22
Flaytingen 87
Selbuvegen 82
Oterdalen 12A
Kirkebakka 39
Aslia1

Vestre Einaren 65
Hylkjelia 59
Bragholtskogen 21
Kongsjordveien 3
Mgllerstadjordet 27
Hammerstadvegen 82
Lindstadveien 43
Tekselvegen 22
Stubberudveien 165
Fjordveien 6

Gamle Haugsvei 13
Kongspartvegen 109
Postboks 49
Kjellslykkja 36
Heslandsveien 227
Ellevsaetervegen 2
Elgfaret7
Palerudbyen 84
Hjelsengveien 266
Einar Solstads veg 21
Strondavegen 175
Hagaveien 7
Sundhaugveien 229
Palerudbyen 78
Egnerveien 642
Okkenhaugvegen 1225
Hasbjgrvegen 269
Nordre Holt 11
Elvengveien 91
Gjgviklinna 860
Hggdingsvegen 41
Langelandsfaret 4
Sgrlandsveien 494
Kapellanveien 8
Laugevoldveien 31
@stbyveien 78
Voldstadbakken 47
Hugstedveien 116
Askveien 21
Fangbergsvegen 180
Fangbergsvegen 180
Steinbekkhaugvn 66
Trangenvg 1531
Carl Sgrumsvei 9A
Holmsvegen 13
Brennaverksveien 8
Nupenveien 213
Baneveien 290
Kjerrevaneset 58
Stryssevegen 11
Naglestadveien 1005
Svartasveien 9
Tuneveien 264
Negardsvegen 141
Gjgviklinna 733
Steinsrudveien 89
Gamleveien 111
Selbuveien 82
Skjgrdalsskardet 85
Gamle Bjerkreimsvei 150
Loftasrinden 38
Finnstadveien 308
Hovdenakkvegen 6
Kjelsmedvegen 21
Grettestien 3
Moegga 31
Engbakken 44
Taraldrudkroken 47
Herrejordet 27
Havrehagen 6
Vollajordet 8
Moegga 37
Oterveien 11
Skjerpveien 98
Monsrudveien 421
Kalleklauvvegen 76
Seljestadveien 55B
Temmervegen 5
Ingelsrudvn 340
Skaradsvegen 129
Egelandsbakken 16
Ravnkollbakken 79
Naustveien 16
Erkleiv veien 29
Trgbakkan 13
Gravaasen 59
Gravadsen 59
Seterbgveien 31
Siggerudsvegen 221
Kokkinjordet 2
Mgllenhofvn. 9
Galeasveien 2B
Billebakken Terrasse 19
Stasjonsveien 160
Bratsbergt 45
Alunbekkveien 2
Ekelundvegen 7
Smedstuvegen 22D
Grosvoldveien 39
Krossmyrveien 15
@verskreia 178
Ljoslandsvegen 36
Badstuvikhggda 3
Hauanbakken 6
Hallingbyveien 20
Vadlasveien 18
Einarsrudvegen 66
Fiolvegen 5
Hastbakken 14
heradvegen 222
Audnedalsveien 437
Asgardveien 423
Sagsvegutua 3
Hallingdalsvegen 5065
Mgllegata 10
Hyttebyvegen 34
Tennevika 65
Nordliveien 9
Tellevikvegen 100
Klemmets veg 66
Hovsveien 177
Vreimsida 475
Bamsrudveien 2B
Solbakken 19
Kalsvevegen 40
Framvegen 15
Ravineveien 23
Hanevalsvevet 72
Tveitanvegen 60
Aslia1

Postnummer
1870
3516
5136
2384
9414
5118
3514
7517
5914
2879
7334
3744
5109
3430
1850
2054
2080
2750
3624
3031
3370
3340
2337
8401
2450
4517
2385
3550
3516
7509
7715
5590
8614
3322
3516
1923
7608
2388
3158
2007
2879
2910
2214
8617
3174
4878
1970
2742
3370
3404
2385
2385
8611
2283
3085
2052
3358
9402
3410
4534
3628
4525
3615
9360
6013
2879
3535
2879
7517
7650
4387
5281
2080
6456
2345
3176
9360
8370
1816
3965
2055
1940
9360
1914
8360
2265
5282
9406
3622
2324
3550
4480
0971
8340
4700
7257
3940
3940
5419
2270
2283
3055
4373
1783
4353
3714
2283
3919
2030
3619
4640
2848
4540
7246
4519
3525
4374
2219
2647
1793
3550
4520
1852
2847
3540
1830
2647
9445
1960
5107
7227
7336
3803
1850
4480
2412
2264
2060
3277
3803
7334

Poststed

@RIE
H@NEFOSS
MJBLKERAEN
BRUMUNDDAL
HARSTAD
ULSET
HBNEFOSS
HELL
ISDALST@
ODNES

Storas

SKIEN

HYLKJE
Spikkestad
MYSEN
MOGREINA
EIDSVOLL
GRAN
LYNGDAL | NUMEDAL
DRAMMEN
VIKERSUND
AMOT
TANGEN
SORTLAND
RENA
MANDAL
BRUMUNDDAL
GOL
H@NEFOSS
STJBRDAL
STEINKJER
ETNE

MO | RANA
FISKUM
H@NEFOSS
SORUM
LEVANGER
BRUMUNDDAL
ANDEBU
KJELLER
ODNES
AURDAL
KONGSVINGER
DALSGRENDA
Revetal
GRIMSTAD
HEMNES
GRUA
VIKERSUND
LIER
Brumunddal
Brumunddal
MO | RANA
ASNES FINNSKOG
HOLMESTRAND
JESSHEIM
NEDRE EGGEDAL
HARSTAD
SYLLING
MARNARDAL
VEGGLI
KONSMO
KONGSBERG
BARDU
ALESUND
Odnes
Krgderen
ODNES

HELL

VERDAL
BJERKREIM
VALESTRANDSFOSSEN
EIDSVOLL
SKALA
ADALSBRUK
UNDRUMSDAL
BARDU
LEKNES
Skiptvet
HERRE
Nordkisa
Bjagrkelangen
BARDU

Ytre Enebakk
B@STAD
NAMNA
LONEVAG
HARSTAD
SVENE

VANG PA HEDMARKEN
GOL
KVINESDAL
OSLO
STAMSUND
VENNESLA
SNILLFJORD
PORSGRUNN
PORSGRUNN
FITJAR

FLISA

ASNES FINNSKOG
KROKSTADELVA
EGERSUND
HALDEN
KLEPP STASJON
SKIEN

ASNES FINNSKOG
PORSGRUNN
Nannestad
Skollenborg
SAGNE
SKREIA
ASERAL
SANDSTAD
HOLUM
Hallingby
EGERSUND
BRANDVAL
S@R-FRON
TISTEDAL

gol
LINDESNES
MYSEN

KOLBU
NESBYEN
ASKIM
S@R-FRON
TOVIK

Laken
SALHUS
GIMSE
MELDAL

B@ | TELEMARK
MYSEN
KVINESDAL
SORSKOGBYGDA
GRINDER
GARDERMOEN
STEINSHOLT
B@ | TELEMARK
Storas



	Funksjonærlisenser

